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5% OFF





 
              Hanbo Electronic TS-KG88C-ACT25F
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Hanbo Electronic
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                不带 50mA 4mm 100MΩ 12V 250gf 2.9mm 2.5mm Round Button Brick nogging SPST SMD  Tactile Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.0403
                       
                        $0.0424
                      	$ 0.40
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.0328
                       
                        $0.0345
                      	$ 3.28
	
                      300+
                    	
                        $ 0.0291
                       
                        $0.0306
                      	$ 8.73
	
                      3000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0241
                       
                        $0.0253
                      	$ 72.30
	
                      6000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0218
                       
                        $0.0229
                      	$ 130.80
	
                      9000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0207
                       
                        $0.0217
                      	$ 186.30



 
              In Stock: 5350
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  